

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12099/2025

Ramesh Chand S/o Shri Nanak Chand
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vimal Chand Choudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Vyas-Sr. Advocate with Mr. Jaivardhan Joshi Mr. Harshvardhan

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

18/08/2025

List this matter on 25.08.2025 under the category of fresh matter.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/201