

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12099/2025

Ramesh Chand S/o Shri Nanak Chand
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12107/2025

Manjeet Singh S/o Roshan Lal Yadav
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12133/2025

Yogendra Singh S/o Munsii Ram
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12147/2025

Roshan Lal S/o Balveer Singh
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vimal Chand Chaudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yash Joshi for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI
Order

06/12/2025

List these matters on 15.12.2025 as prayed.
Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J